
postura max® chair
A student chair designed and engineered for the classroom.

http://www.furnware.com


furnware.com

pf_s_pm_v2

colour range.

BlackDark Grey Slate

sizes.
mm		

• seat height	

• seat width	

• seat depth	

• overall height	

• overall width	

• overall depth	

• suits table height

Max350

350

340

325

640

425

425

525/590

Max380	

380

340

325

662

435

445

590

Max460

460

375

395

790

480

510

730

Max430	

430	

375	

395	

765	

480	

490

660	

Loved by millions of students worldwide, this school 
chair is stackable, lightweight and durable.

Created by Harry Sebel who founded the iconic 
Australian furniture company, Sebel. 

The Postura Max® is an ideal seating solution for 
any school. Available in four heights, it’s perfect for 
students of all shapes and sizes.

Search Postura at furnware.com

postura max® chair

features.
• Superior pressure support curves IPR (Ischial-Pressure-
Release system) encourages students to sit in the right 
place for the best posture.
• Extra-large lumbar air ventilation in the backrest
• Flexing air bridge supporting the seat
• Anti-rocking system, designed to resist rocking backwards
• Single injection molded polypropylene design, made 
tough
• Anti-static polypropylene ensures chairs are easier to 
clean and are cleaner for longer
• Stackable, lightweight and durable
• Stacks to 10 chairs high (recommended)
• Available in four sizes - call us today for assistance in 
matching your students with the correct chair & desk
• 20-year warranty

https://www.youtube.com/user/Furnware
https://www.instagram.com/furnware_/
https://www.pinterest.nz/furnware/
https://www.facebook.com/Furnware/
https://twitter.com/Furnware
http://www.furnware.com
http://www.furnware.com

