postura max® chair

A student chair designed and engineered for the classroom.





postura max[®] chair

Loved by millions of students worldwide, this school chair is stackable, lightweight and durable.

Created by Harry Sebel who founded the iconic Australian furniture company, Sebel.

The Postura Max® is an ideal seating solution for any school. Available in four heights, it's perfect for students of all shapes and sizes.

features.

- Superior pressure support curves IPR (Ischial-Pressure-Release system) encourages students to sit in the right place for the best posture.
- Extra-large lumbar air ventilation in the backrest
- Flexing air bridge supporting the seat
- Anti-rocking system, designed to resist rocking backwards
- Single injection molded polypropylene design, made tough
- Anti-static polypropylene ensures chairs are easier to clean and are cleaner for longer
- Stackable, lightweight and durable
- Stacks to 10 chairs high (recommended)
- Available in four sizes call us today for assistance in matching your students with the correct chair & desk
- 20-year warranty



sizes.

mm	Max350	Max380	Max430	Max460
• seat height	350	380	430	460
• seat width	340	340	375	375
• seat depth	325	325	395	395
• overall height	640	662	765	790
 overall width 	425	435	480	480
• overall depth	425	445	490	510
• suits table height	525/590	590	660	730



colour range.

















